PORT MORESBY INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
P.O. Box 684, Boroko, NCD

Domestic Terminal Building 15t Level
Reception (8am-5pm) 324 4400

Facsimile 325 0807

Website: www.nac.com.pg

Customer Information: (24/7) 324 4818

Email: info@nac.com.pg

NADZAB

P.O.Box 1978, Lae

Airport Operations Manager: 475 3100
Email: AOM Nadzab@nac.com.pg

TOKUA

P.O. Box 1587, Kokopo

Airport Operations Manager:983 9359
Email: AOM Tokua@nac.com.pg

KAGAMUGA

P.O. Box 276 Mt. Hagen

Airport Operations Manager:545 1216
Email: AOM Kagamuga@nac.com.pg

MADANG

P.O. Box 596 Madang

Airport Operations Manager:422 3800
Email: AOM _Madang@nac.com.pg

GOROKA

P.O. Box 540 Goroka

Airport Operations Manager:532 1260
Email: AOM_Goroka@nac.com.pg

HOSKINS

P.O. Box 305 Kimbe

Aerodrome Safety Officer:985 0051
Email: AOM Hoskins@nac.com.pg

BUKA

P.O. Box 1587 kokopo

Aerodrome Safety Officer:983 9359
Email: AOM Buka@nac.com.pg

KIETA/AROPA

P.O. Box 1587 kokopo

Aerodrome Safety Officer:983 9359
Email: AOM_Aropa@nac.com.pg

KAVIENG

P.O. Box 53 Kavieng

Aerodrome Safety Officer:984 2462
Email: AOM Kavieng@nac.com.pg

MOMOTE

P.O. Box 07 Lorengau

Aerodrome Safety Officer:970 9427
Email: AOM_Momote@nac.com.pg

Wewak

P.O. Box 412 Wewak

Airport Operations Managers:456 2441
Email: AOM_Wewak@nac.com.pg

VANIMO

P.O. Box 199 Vanimo
Aerodrome Safety Officer:457 1242
Email: AOM Vanimo@nac.com.pg

GURNEY

P.O. Box 612, Alotau

Airport Operations Manager:641 0010
Email: AOM_Gurney@nac.com.pg

GIRUA

P.O. Box 96 Popondetta
Aerodrome Safety Officer

Email: AOM Girua@nac.com.pg

KIUNGA

P.O. Box 684 Boroko, NCD
Aerodrome Safety Officer:648 1268
Email: AOM Kiunga@nac.com.pg

DARU

P.O. Box 684, Boroko, NCD
Aerodrome Safety Officer:645 9292
Email: AOM Daru@nac.com.pg

MENDI

P.O. Box 276 Mt. Hagen
Aerodrome Safety Officer:545 1216
Email: AOM Mendi@nac.com.pg

TARI

P.O. Box 276 Mt. Hagen
Aerodrome Safety Officer:545 1216
Email: AOM Tari@nac.com.pg

WAPENAMANDA

P.O. Box 276 Mt. Hagen

Aerodrome Safety Officer:545 1216

Email: AOM_Wapenamanda@nac.com.pg

KUNDIAWA

P.O. Box 540 Goroka

Aerodrome Safety Officer:532 1260
Email: AO_Kundiawa@nac.com.pg

KEREMA
P.O. Box 684, Boroko, NCD
Aerodrome Safety Officer: 648 1319
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